Tillfdlle: maj 2019

Regnr

SE32928/2017
SE32928/2017
SE31282/2015
SE42386/2017
SE42386/2017
SE48114/2016
SE36780/2015
SE33197/2018
SE41374/2018
SE45756/2017
SE25559/2016
SE54394/2017
SE43333/2018
SE19526/2015

Hundnamn

AFTONSKALLETS DIMMA
AFTONSKALLETS DIMMA

BIRKABUS ELEGANTA FIONA
HEAVENLY HUNTERS CRAZY GRIZZLY
HEAVENLY HUNTERS CRAZY GRIZZLY
LILLA FARSBO'S DIVAN AGNES
PEPPERSAINT'S YATZY
WINDWALKER'S CALIBRA
WINDWALKER'S CINDY LOU
WINDWALKER'S IZOLDE
WINDWALKER'S PHILIPPA

YODAMY'S GRETHE-SOPHIE
YODAMY'S ICE IN THE SUN
ORNBERGETS TOTO

SMALAND

Anlagsklass Oppenklass

Startdatum: 20190501

Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum Domare

20190511
20190524
20190505
20190507
20190517
20190518
20190522
X 20190528
X 20190528
1 20190528

X 20190528

0 20190518

X 20190518
1 20190522

L OO
N

TAA 44444 4T T

EKELUND EVERT
LOVGREN STIG
JOHANSSON KJELL
JOHANSSON KJELL
JOHANSSON KJELL
PETERSSON NICLAS
ROMAN GOTE
ROMAN GOTE
ROMAN GOTE
ROMAN GOTE
ROMAN GOTE
PETERSSON NICLAS
PETERSSON NICLAS
ROMAN GOTE

Slutdatum: 20190531
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR



